
#1 Boys 100 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 11.68  (–0.7) 3(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 11.77  (–0.7) 3(2) 8

3 SIMMONS, Keon Mayflower High School 11.98  (+0.0) 2(1) 6

4 SIMMONS, Deon Mayflower High School 12.01  (+0.0) 2(2) 4

5 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 12.02  (+0.0) 2(3) 2

6 BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School 12.04  (+0.0) 2(4) 1

7 WILLIAMS, matt Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 12.08  (–0.7) 3(3)

8 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 12.20  (+0.0) 2(5)

9 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 12.26  (–0.7) 3(4)

10 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 12.36  (–0.7) 3(5)

11 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 12.38  (–0.7) 3(6)

12 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 12.65  (–0.7) 3(7)

13 DIXON, colton Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 12.71  (–1.2) 1(1)

14 STEED, Colby Glen Rose High School 12.79  (+0.0) 2(6)

15 HUGHES, Austin Bismarck High School 12.80  (–1.2) 1(2)

16 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 12.89  (–0.7) 3(8)

17 BROOKS, jake Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 13.02  (–1.2) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 DIXON, colton Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 12.71

2 HUGHES, Austin Bismarck High School 12.80

3 BROOKS, jake Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 13.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SIMMONS, Keon Mayflower High School 11.98

2 SIMMONS, Deon Mayflower High School 12.01

3 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 12.02

4 BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School 12.04

5 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 12.20

6 STEED, Colby Glen Rose High School 12.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 11.68

2 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 11.77

3 WILLIAMS, matt Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 12.08

4 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 12.26

5 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 12.36

6 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 12.38

7 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 12.65

8 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 12.89

#101 Boys 100 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

CANNON, Dray Mayflower Junior High 12.56  (–1.0) 3(1)

JEMERSON, Jay Episcopal Collegiate School 12.78  (+0.6) 1(1)

CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 12.93  (+0.6) 1(2)

GRAVES, Bailey Bismarck High School 13.18  (–1.0) 3(2)
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#101 Boys 100 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SUTTON, Wes Mayflower Junior High 13.26  (–1.0) 3(3)

MCMULLIN, Colton Bismarck High School 13.45  (–1.0) 3(4)

WEBB, Andrew Bismarck High School 13.48  (+0.6) 1(3)

BARLOW, Michael Glen Rose High School 13.60  (–1.2) 2(1)

MOSLEY, Johnathan Rose Bud High School 13.83  (–1.2) 2(2)

RIOS, Joie Mayflower Junior High 13.90  (–1.0) 3(5)

OWENS JR., Kirby Episcopal Collegiate School 14.31  (–1.0) 3(6)

SPERRY, William Episcopal Collegiate School 14.33  (–1.2) 2(3)

CONDER, Jon Mayflower Junior High 14.41  (–1.0) 3(7)

HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 15.09  (–1.2) 2(4)

BURKS, Carson Glen Rose High School 15.21  (–1.2) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 JEMERSON, Jay Episcopal Collegiate School 12.78

2 CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 12.93

3 WEBB, Andrew Bismarck High School 13.48

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 BARLOW, Michael Glen Rose High School 13.60

2 MOSLEY, Johnathan Rose Bud High School 13.83

3 SPERRY, William Episcopal Collegiate School 14.33

4 HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 15.09

5 BURKS, Carson Glen Rose High School 15.21

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 CANNON, Dray Mayflower Junior High 12.56

2 GRAVES, Bailey Bismarck High School 13.18

3 SUTTON, Wes Mayflower Junior High 13.26

4 MCMULLIN, Colton Bismarck High School 13.45

5 RIOS, Joie Mayflower Junior High 13.90

6 OWENS JR., Kirby Episcopal Collegiate School 14.31

7 CONDER, Jon Mayflower Junior High 14.41

#3 Boys 200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 23.20  (–1.8) 2(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 23.20  (–1.8) 2(2) 8

3 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 24.42  (–1.8) 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, matt Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 24.50  (–1.8) 2(4) 4

5 BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School 25.04  (–1.8) 2(5) 2

6 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 25.31  (–2.2) 1(1) 1

7 STEED, Colby Glen Rose High School 25.85  (–1.8) 2(6)

8 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 25.96  (–2.2) 1(2)

9 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 26.07  (–1.8) 2(7)

10 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 26.40  (–2.2) 1(3)

11 BROOKS, jake Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 26.50  (–2.2) 1(4)

12 WILKERSON, Drake Mayflower High School 26.58  (–2.2) 1(5)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 BURNETT, Dylan Mayflower High School 26.72  (–2.2) 1(6)

14 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 26.94  (–1.8) 2(8)

15 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 27.61  (–2.2) 1(7)

16 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 28.98  (–2.2) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.2)

1 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 25.31

2 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 25.96

3 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 26.40

4 BROOKS, jake Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 26.50

5 WILKERSON, Drake Mayflower High School 26.58

6 BURNETT, Dylan Mayflower High School 26.72

7 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 27.61

8 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 28.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 23.20

2 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 23.20

3 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 24.42

4 WILLIAMS, matt Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 24.50

5 BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School 25.04

6 STEED, Colby Glen Rose High School 25.85

7 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 26.07

8 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 26.94

#103 Boys 200 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 26.96  (–1.0) 3(1) 10

SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 27.19  (–1.0) 3(2) 8

BARLOW, Michael Glen Rose High School 27.59  (–1.1) 2(1) 6

BOLONOS, Alex Bismarck High School 27.60  (–1.0) 3(3) 4

MATTISON, Tayshawn Mayflower Junior High 27.92  (–1.0) 3(4) 2

GRAVES, Bailey Bismarck High School 28.35  (–1.0) 3(5) 1

RIOS, Joie Mayflower Junior High 28.53  (–1.1) 2(2)

SPERRY, Jon Richard Episcopal Collegiate School 28.63  (–1.0) 3(6)

FLEWELLAN, Nolan Mayflower Junior High 28.86  (–1.0) 3(7)

DIAZ, Gustavo Rose Bud High School 29.47  (–1.0) 3(8)

RIDINGS, Gage Bismarck High School 29.65  (–2.0) 1

CONDER, Jon Mayflower Junior High 30.06  (–1.1) 2(3)

HAYNES, Tagg Glen Rose High School 31.07  (–1.1) 2(4)

HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 31.70  (–1.1) 2(5)

ROBERTS, Rhodes Episcopal Collegiate School 34.56  (–2.0) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–2.0)

RIDINGS, Gage Bismarck High School 29.65
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#103 Boys 200 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ROBERTS, Rhodes Episcopal Collegiate School 34.56

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 BARLOW, Michael Glen Rose High School 27.59

2 RIOS, Joie Mayflower Junior High 28.53

3 CONDER, Jon Mayflower Junior High 30.06

4 HAYNES, Tagg Glen Rose High School 31.07

5 HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 31.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 26.96

2 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 27.19

3 BOLONOS, Alex Bismarck High School 27.60

4 MATTISON, Tayshawn Mayflower Junior High 27.92

5 GRAVES, Bailey Bismarck High School 28.35

6 SPERRY, Jon Richard Episcopal Collegiate School 28.63

7 FLEWELLAN, Nolan Mayflower Junior High 28.86

8 DIAZ, Gustavo Rose Bud High School 29.47

#5 Boys 400 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 51.40 2(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 52.60 1(1) 8

3 DENEEN, jared Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 55.15 2(2) 6

4 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 58.87 1(2) 4

5 WEBB, David Mayflower High School 59.55 2(3) 2

6 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 1:00.29 2(4) 1

7 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 1:01.67 1(3)

8 DIXON, colton Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:02.19 1(4)

9 SPENCER, Justin Mayflower High School 1:04.56 2(5)

10 BERRY, Hunter Mayflower High School 1:06.03 1(5)

11 BROWN, Dylan Mayflower High School 1:06.34 2(6)

12 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 1:09.28 1(6)

13 ZELNICK, Nick Bismarck High School 1:17.61 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 52.60

2 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 58.87

3 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 1:01.67

4 DIXON, colton Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:02.19

5 BERRY, Hunter Mayflower High School 1:06.03

6 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 1:09.28

7 ZELNICK, Nick Bismarck High School 1:17.61

Section 2 of 2

1 JENNINGS, Erbie Episcopal Collegiate School 51.40

2 DENEEN, jared Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 55.15

3 WEBB, David Mayflower High School 59.55
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 1:00.29

5 SPENCER, Justin Mayflower High School 1:04.56

6 BROWN, Dylan Mayflower High School 1:06.34

#105 Boys 400 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLEMING, Joel Episcopal Collegiate School 56.96 2(1) 10

2 CHEATHAM, Jace Glen Rose High School 58.38 2(2) 8

3 HOLT, Jonathan Mayflower Junior High 58.54 2(3) 6

4 PATTERSON, Cameron Mayflower Junior High 58.65 1(1) 4

5 RAMOS, Chris Bismarck High School 59.52 2(4) 2

6 VENTRESS, Jr Bismarck High School 1:00.98 2(5) 1

7 LABATON, Diego Bismarck High School 1:03.82 2(6)

8 LEDFORD, Nathan Mayflower Junior High 1:03.85 2(7)

9 RIDINGS, Gage Bismarck High School 1:04.26 1(2)

10 BROCK, Trenton Mayflower Junior High 1:05.27 2(8)

11 KRATZ, Riley Glen Rose High School 1:05.34 1(3)

12 FLETCHER, Andrew Glen Rose High School 1:06.59 1(4)

13 AARON, Chad Glen Rose High School 1:08.36 1(5)

14 GONZALEZ, Jose Rose Bud High School 1:12.80 1(6)

15 ROBERTS, Rhodes Episcopal Collegiate School 1:18.59 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Cameron Mayflower Junior High 58.65

2 RIDINGS, Gage Bismarck High School 1:04.26

3 KRATZ, Riley Glen Rose High School 1:05.34

4 FLETCHER, Andrew Glen Rose High School 1:06.59

5 AARON, Chad Glen Rose High School 1:08.36

6 GONZALEZ, Jose Rose Bud High School 1:12.80

7 ROBERTS, Rhodes Episcopal Collegiate School 1:18.59

Section 2 of 2

1 FLEMING, Joel Episcopal Collegiate School 56.96

2 CHEATHAM, Jace Glen Rose High School 58.38

3 HOLT, Jonathan Mayflower Junior High 58.54

4 RAMOS, Chris Bismarck High School 59.52

5 VENTRESS, Jr Bismarck High School 1:00.98

6 LABATON, Diego Bismarck High School 1:03.82

7 LEDFORD, Nathan Mayflower Junior High 1:03.85

8 BROCK, Trenton Mayflower Junior High 1:05.27

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAMOS, Angel Bismarck High School 2:12.56 2(1) 10

2 HUDSON, Turner Mayflower High School 2:16.22 2(2) 8

3 REYES, Danial Bismarck High School 2:20.34 2(3) 6

4 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 2:32.04 1(1) 4
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BELLEW, Skyler Mayflower High School 2:35.25 2(4) 2

6 VERGASON, zane Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 2:39.04 2(5) 1

7 DANIELS, Dylan Bismarck High School 2:39.64 1(2)

8 BERRY, Hunter Mayflower High School 2:42.45 1(3)

9 SWAYZE, Joseph Mayflower High School 2:42.72 2(6)

10 PRINCE, jarrett Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 2:51.97 2(7)

11 CASH, Devin Bismarck High School 3:01.48 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BALDWIN, Dalen Glen Rose High School 2:32.04

2 DANIELS, Dylan Bismarck High School 2:39.64

3 BERRY, Hunter Mayflower High School 2:42.45

4 CASH, Devin Bismarck High School 3:01.48

Section 2 of 2

1 RAMOS, Angel Bismarck High School 2:12.56

2 HUDSON, Turner Mayflower High School 2:16.22

3 REYES, Danial Bismarck High School 2:20.34

4 BELLEW, Skyler Mayflower High School 2:35.25

5 VERGASON, zane Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 2:39.04

6 SWAYZE, Joseph Mayflower High School 2:42.72

7 PRINCE, jarrett Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 2:51.97

#107 Boys 800 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VENTRESS, Alex Bismarck High School 2:20.66 10

2 YOUNGMAN, Cameron Glen Rose High School 2:24.60 8

3 SHERWOOD, Dayden Rose Bud High School 2:24.84 6

4 HILL, Brenden Glen Rose High School 2:26.39 4

5 RAMOS, Chris Bismarck High School 2:26.52 2

6 ROBERSON, Steven Bismarck High School 2:30.12 1

7 VISCIONI, Lance Episcopal Collegiate School 2:41.42

8 BROCK, Trenton Mayflower Junior High 2:44.49

9 AARON, Chad Glen Rose High School 2:46.58

10 FLETCHER, Andrew Glen Rose High School 2:46.76

11 BATES, Brandon Mayflower Junior High 2:47.97

12 LANGRELL, Tate Mayflower Junior High 2:53.93

13 WALKER, Kadin Bismarck High School 2:55.46

14 PRUITT, Kaiden Mayflower Junior High 3:07.10

15 BECK, Brennen Episcopal Collegiate School 3:56.60

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMOS, Angel Bismarck High School 5:08.19 10

2 REYES, Danial Bismarck High School 5:19.01 8

3 MOORE, Joe Mayflower High School 5:38.66 6
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 COCHREN, Houston Mayflower High School 5:44.62 4

5 BELLEW, Skyler Mayflower High School 5:51.93 2

6 MUSE, Dalton Mayflower High School 5:52.33 1

7 CASH, Devin Bismarck High School 6:23.27

8 ZELNICK, Nick Bismarck High School 6:39.80

HARRISON, Jc Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig NT

#109 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VENTRESS, Alex Bismarck High School 5:12.02 10

2 YOUNGMAN, Cameron Glen Rose High School 5:23.61 8

3 ROBERSON, Steven Bismarck High School 5:28.23 6

4 VISCIONI, Lance Episcopal Collegiate School 5:49.40 4

5 WALKER, Kadin Bismarck High School 5:57.16 2

6 LESTER, Ashton Mayflower Junior High 5:58.05 1

7 AARON, Chad Glen Rose High School 6:00.72

8 JACKSON, Henry Episcopal Collegiate School 6:02.70

9 BATES, Brandon Mayflower Junior High 6:18.52

10 WADE, Dixon Episcopal Collegiate School 6:27.41

11 DIAZ, Kevin Bismarck High School 6:36.28

12 HAILE, Ben Mayflower Junior High 6:40.52

13 PICKARD, Nathan Mayflower Junior High 6:40.77

#11 Boys 3200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REYES, Danial Bismarck High School 12:16.00 10

2 MOORE, Joe Mayflower High School 12:20.24 8

3 RAMOS, Angel Bismarck High School 13:32.96 6

4 CASH, Devin Bismarck High School 16:39.53 4

5 MCCUIEN, Kendrick Mayflower High School 19:32.23 2

#13 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 18.74  (+0.1) 1(1) 10

2 WILKERSON, Drake Mayflower High School 20.49  (–0.4) 2(1) 8

3 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 20.50  (+0.1) 1(2) 6

4 ROLLER, Austin Mayflower High School 20.79  (–0.4) 2(2) 4

5 STURM, Josh Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 21.29  (+0.1) 1(3) 2

6 STURM, Justin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 21.39  (+0.1) 1(4) 1

7 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 21.89  (+0.1) 1(5)

8 BAKA, Zack Bismarck High School 22.32  (+0.1) 1(6)

9 KIRKPATRICK, Tyler Mayflower High School 23.39  (–0.4) 2(3)

10 BROWN, Dylan Mayflower High School 23.69  (–0.4) 2(4)

11 ZELNICK, Nick Bismarck High School 26.34  (–0.4) 2(5)

JACKSON, Austin Rose Bud High School NT 1

HUGHES, Austin Bismarck High School NT 2
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#13 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior High) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 18.74

2 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 20.50

3 STURM, Josh Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 21.29

4 STURM, Justin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 21.39

5 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 21.89

6 BAKA, Zack Bismarck High School 22.32

JACKSON, Austin Rose Bud High School NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 WILKERSON, Drake Mayflower High School 20.49

2 ROLLER, Austin Mayflower High School 20.79

3 KIRKPATRICK, Tyler Mayflower High School 23.39

4 BROWN, Dylan Mayflower High School 23.69

5 ZELNICK, Nick Bismarck High School 26.34

HUGHES, Austin Bismarck High School NT

#112 Boys 110m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 17.49  (+0.1) 2(1) 10

2 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 19.07  (+0.1) 2(2) 8

3 CHANEY, Gavin Glen Rose High School 19.35  (+0.1) 2(3) 6

4 BOLONOS, Alex Bismarck High School 20.06  (+1.0) 1(1) 4

5 WEBB, Andrew Bismarck High School 20.31  (+0.1) 2(4) 2

6 ROBINSON, Kalen Mayflower Junior High 21.93  (+0.1) 2(5) 1

7 LESTER, Ashton Mayflower Junior High 23.03  (+1.0) 1(2)

8 HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 25.19  (+1.0) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 BOLONOS, Alex Bismarck High School 20.06

2 LESTER, Ashton Mayflower Junior High 23.03

3 HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 25.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 17.49

2 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 19.07

3 CHANEY, Gavin Glen Rose High School 19.35

4 WEBB, Andrew Bismarck High School 20.31

5 ROBINSON, Kalen Mayflower Junior High 21.93

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 48.40 2(1) 10

2 ROLLER, Austin Mayflower High School 48.54 1(1) 8

3 STURM, Justin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 50.04 2(2) 6

4 STURM, Josh Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 50.95 2(3) 4

5 LANGRELL, Trent Mayflower High School 51.37 2(4) 2
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 COCHREN, Houston Mayflower High School 53.02 2(5) 1

7 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 53.45 1(2)

8 TRAMMEL, brock Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 54.65 1(3)

9 KIRKPATRICK, Tyler Mayflower High School 55.54 2(6)

10 BAKA, Zack Bismarck High School 1:02.99 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROLLER, Austin Mayflower High School 48.54

2 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 53.45

3 TRAMMEL, brock Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 54.65

Section 2 of 2

1 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 48.40

2 STURM, Justin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 50.04

3 STURM, Josh Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 50.95

4 LANGRELL, Trent Mayflower High School 51.37

5 COCHREN, Houston Mayflower High School 53.02

6 KIRKPATRICK, Tyler Mayflower High School 55.54

7 BAKA, Zack Bismarck High School 1:02.99

#113 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 46.42 10

2 CHANEY, Gavin Glen Rose High School 49.00 8

3 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 51.36 6

4 WEBB, Andrew Bismarck High School 51.75 4

5 BOLONOS, Alex Bismarck High School 51.87 2

6 ROBINSON, Kalen Mayflower Junior High 54.45 1

7 HECK, Dalton Bismarck High School 57.83

8 LESTER, Ashton Mayflower Junior High 59.01

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mayflower High School (A) 45.98 10

1) BURNETT, Dylan 2) NANCE, Jay

3) SIMMONS, Deon 4) SIMMONS, Keon

2 Glen Rose High School (A) 47.03 8

1) CORRIGAN, Shawn 2) COX, Jay'Shawn

3) ROGERS, Jared 4) STEED, Colby

3 Harmony Grove-Haskell High Schoo (A) 47.38 6

1) BROOKS, jake 2) DIXON, colton

3) THOMASON, jacob 4) WILLIAMS, matt

4 Bismarck High School (A) 49.24 4

1) CHECOTS, Skyler 2) CLAYTON, Dylan

3) DANIELS, Dylan 4) HUGHES, Austin
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#115 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mayflower Junior High (A) 51.06 10

1) FLEWELLAN, Nolan 2) CANNON, Dray

3) MATTISON, Tayshawn 4) SUTTON, Wes

2 Bismarck High School (A) 52.15 8

1) GRAVES, Bailey 2) LABATON, Diego

3) MCMULLIN, Colton 4) SHUFFIELD, Braden

3 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 55.24 6

1) OWENS JR., Kirby 2) SPERRY, Jon Richard

3) SPERRY, William 4) JEMERSON, Jay

Glen Rose High School (A) DQ

1) CHANEY, Gavin 2) CLARK, Mathew

3) HILL, Brenden 4) LYONS, Braden

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 3:55.88 10

1) CHECOTS, Skyler 2) CLAYTON, Dylan

3) DANIELS, Dylan 4) HUGHES, Austin

2 Mayflower High School (A) 3:58.08 8

1) BURNETT, Dylan 2) FORESTER, Christian

3) HUDSON, Turner 4) WEBB, David

3 Harmony Grove-Haskell High Schoo (A) 4:03.43 6

1) DENEEN, jared 2) DIXON, colton

3) HAMMONS, christian 4) WEBB, james

#117 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 4:08.37 10

1) RAMOS, Chris 2) RIDINGS, Gage

3) VENTRESS, Alex 4) VENTRESS, Jr

2 Glen Rose High School (A) 4:10.40 8

1) CHANEY, Gavin 2) CLARK, Mathew

3) HILL, Brenden 4) CHEATHAM, Jace

3 Mayflower Junior High (A) 4:25.37 6

1) BROCK, Trenton 2) BATES, Brandon

3) LEDFORD, Nathan 4) HOLT, Jonathan

4 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:35.62 4

1) FLEMING, Joel 2) JACKSON, Henry

3) WADE, Dixon 4) VISCIONI, Lance
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#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 9:45.44 10

1) DANIELS, Dylan 2) RAMOS, Angel

3) REYES, Danial 4) CASH, Devin

2 Mayflower High School (A) 10:10.93 8

1) BERRY, Hunter 2) HUDSON, Turner

3) SPENCER, Justin 4) WEBB, David

3 Harmony Grove-Haskell High Schoo (A) 10:25.47 6

1) HARRISON, Jc 2) HAMMONS, christian

3) VERGASON, zane 4) WHITLEY, logan

#119 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 9:42.52 10

1) RAMOS, Chris 2) VENTRESS, Alex

3) WALKER, Kadin 4) ROBERSON, Steven

2 Glen Rose High School (A) 9:47.17 8

1) AARON, Chad 2) HILL, Brenden

3) YOUNGMAN, Cameron 4) CHEATHAM, Jace

3 Mayflower Junior High (A) 11:01.72 6

1) PATTERSON, Cameron 2) PRUITT, Kaiden

3) LANGRELL, Tate 4) BATES, Brandon

#23 Boys High Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 5' 6" 10

2 HUGHES, Austin Bismarck High School 5' 4" 8

3 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 5' 2" 6

4 SIMMONS, Deon Mayflower High School 5' 2" 4

5 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 5' 2" 2

6 SIMMONS, Keon Mayflower High School 5' 2" 1

WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School NH

#121 Boys High Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 5' 4" 10

2 CANNON, Dray Mayflower Junior High 5' 2" 8

3 MCMULLIN, Colton Bismarck High School 5' 2" 6

4 VENTRESS, Alex Bismarck High School 5' 0" 4

5 MATTISON, Tayshawn Mayflower Junior High 5' 0" 2

6 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 5' 0" 1

7 SUTTON, Wes Mayflower Junior High 4' 10"

MOSLEY, Johnathan Rose Bud High School NH
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#25 Boys Pole Vault (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School NH

#27 Boys Long Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROGERS, Jared Glen Rose High School 17' 111 /2   (NW) 10

2 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 17' 93 /4   (NW) 8

3 CORRIGAN, Shawn Glen Rose High School 17' 9"   (NW) 6

4 COX, Jay'Shawn Glen Rose High School 17' 71 /2   (NW) 4

5 CHECOTS, Skyler Bismarck High School 17' 43 /4   (NW) 2

6 DENEEN, jared Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig17' 33 /4   (NW) 1

7 SIMMONS, Keon Mayflower High School 17' 21 /2   (NW)

8 HUDSON, Turner Mayflower High School 16' 11"   (NW)

9 STURM, Justin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig16' 4"   (NW)

10 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 16' 31 /2   (NW)

11 BIANEKEWITZ, Bridge Rose Bud High School 16' 13 /4   (NW)

12 KIRKPATRICK, Tyler Mayflower High School 15' 10"   (NW)

13 COCHREN, Houston Mayflower High School 15' 6"   (NW)

14 RAMOS, Angel Bismarck High School 15' 3"   (NW)

15 BROOKS, jake Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig15' 23 /4   (NW)

BAKER, david Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig17' 33 /4   (NW)

#125 Boys Long Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 17' 7"   (NW) 10

2 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 17' 3"   (NW) 8

3 FLEMING, Joel Episcopal Collegiate School16' 61 /2   (NW) 6

4 SHERWOOD, Dayden Rose Bud High School 15' 81 /2   (NW) 4

5 CANNON, Dray Mayflower Junior High 15' 53 /4   (NW) 2

6 GRAVES, Bailey Bismarck High School 15' 5"   (NW) 1

7 SPERRY, William Episcopal Collegiate School14' 4"   (NW)

8 CHANEY, Gavin Glen Rose High School 14' 2"   (NW)

9 LANGRELL, Tate Mayflower Junior High 13' 111 /2   (NW)

10 VENTRESS, Jr Bismarck High School 13' 93 /4   (NW)

11 LABATON, Diego Bismarck High School 13' 91 /2   (NW)

12 GONZALEZ, Jose Rose Bud High School 13' 9"   (NW)

13 HURT, Colby Bismarck High School 13' 71 /2   (NW)

14 HILL, Brenden Glen Rose High School 13' 6"   (NW)

15 WADE, Dixon Episcopal Collegiate School12' 0"   (NW)

MATTISON, Tayshawn Mayflower Junior High FOUL

SPERRY, Jon Richard Episcopal Collegiate SchoolFOUL

#29 Boys Triple Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 37' 9"   (NW) 10

2 CLAYTON, Dylan Bismarck High School 37' 5"   (NW) 8

3 LANGRELL, Trent Mayflower High School 35' 7"   (NW) 6

4 NANCE, Jay Mayflower High School 35' 41 /2   (NW) 4
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#29 Boys Triple Jump (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 BARR, Caleb Glen Rose High School 35' 4"   (NW) 2

6 WEBB, Jordan Bismarck High School 32' 1"   (NW) 1

#127 Boys Triple Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LYONS, Braden Glen Rose High School 38' 11 /2   (NW) 10

2 CLARK, Mathew Glen Rose High School 34' 5"   (NW) 8

3 ROBINSON, Kalen Mayflower Junior High 34' 4"   (NW) 6

4 MCMULLIN, Colton Bismarck High School 32' 9"   (NW) 4

5 SHUFFIELD, Braden Bismarck High School 32' 5"   (NW) 2

6 HAYNES, Tagg Glen Rose High School 31' 101 /2   (NW) 1

7 VENTRESS, Jr Bismarck High School 30' 7"   (NW)

8 LANGRELL, Tate Mayflower Junior High 29' 21 /2   (NW)

9 ROBERTS, Rhodes Episcopal Collegiate School25' 10"   (NW)

JACKSON, Henry Episcopal Collegiate SchoolFOUL

#31 Boys Shot Put (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 41' 71 /4 10

2 RIFFE, kobi Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig39' 111 /2 8

3 THOMAS, Derek Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig38' 31 /4 6

4 ELAM, Mikey Glen Rose High School 38' 0" 4

5 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 37' 11 /4 2

6 CAPEL, Tristen Mayflower High School 36' 5" 1

7 PRICHARD, Nicholas Glen Rose High School 36' 33 /4

8 MAXWELL, Tyler Mayflower High School 35' 10"

9 SELLERS, Josh Mayflower High School 35' 93 /4

10 LACKEY, Jacob Glen Rose High School 35' 91 /2

11 NGUYEN, Garrett Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig34' 63 /4

12 DIXON, trace Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig33' 71 /2

13 SUTTON, Daniel Mayflower High School 33' 71 /4

14 DANIELS, Dylan Bismarck High School 33' 41 /2

15 WHEELER, Karson Bismarck High School 25' 11"

#129 Boys Shot Put (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHRIST, Joshua Mayflower Junior High 37' 81 /4 10

2 HURT, Colby Bismarck High School 37' 31 /4 8

3 CROW, Evan Glen Rose High School 36' 71 /2 6

3 FOX, Ryan Glen Rose High School 36' 71 /2 4

5 HERNANDEZ, Hunter Rose Bud High School 35' 5" 2

5 DIAZ, Gustavo Rose Bud High School 35' 5" 1

7 LEDFORD, Nathan Mayflower Junior High 35' 0"

8 GREEN, Gabe Mayflower Junior High 33' 13 /4

9 MORGAN, Carson Bismarck High School 32' 11 /4

10 FALCO, Luke Bismarck High School 29' 10"

11 BRYANT, CJ Mayflower Junior High 28' 63 /4
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#129 Boys Shot Put (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 GLASSMAKER, Chaz Bismarck High School 26' 01 /2

13 YOUNGMAN, Brayden Glen Rose High School 21' 61 /4

#33 Boys Discus (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORESTER, Christian Mayflower High School 112' 4" 10

2 ROUSH, dustin Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig105' 10" 8

3 RIFFE, kobi Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig98' 11" 6

4 SIMMS, Austin Bismarck High School 98' 9" 4

5 ELAM, Mikey Glen Rose High School 95' 0" 2

6 BURNETT, Dylan Mayflower High School 86' 10" 1

7 PRICHARD, Nicholas Glen Rose High School 84' 10"

8 LACKEY, Jacob Glen Rose High School 82' 10"

9 DIAZ, Samual Bismarck High School 82' 2"

10 WHEELER, Karson Bismarck High School 80' 7"

11 COLLINS, kyle Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig79' 9"

12 SUTTON, Daniel Mayflower High School 79' 2"

13 BUTLER, Austin Mayflower High School 73' 5"

14 COLE, Nick Bismarck High School 68' 8"

#131 Boys Discus (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GREEN, Gabe Mayflower Junior High 96' 5" 10

2 MORGAN, Carson Bismarck High School 81' 2" 8

3 JEFFERYS, Calvin Mayflower Junior High 80' 7" 6

4 MEEKS, Shawn Mayflower Junior High 78' 8" 4

5 FALCO, Luke Bismarck High School 73' 11" 2

6 HURT, Colby Bismarck High School 69' 1" 1

7 PARKER, Jarrett Bismarck High School 68' 7"

8 CROW, Evan Glen Rose High School 67' 1"

9 BRYANT, CJ Mayflower Junior High 64' 7"

10 YOUNGMAN, Brayden Glen Rose High School 56' 8"

11 FOX, Ryan Glen Rose High School 46' 4"

#2 Girls 100 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

JOHNSON, Kaitlyn Episcopal Collegiate School 13.29  (–0.6) 1(1)

LASKER, Tori Mayflower High School 13.45  (+0.0) 3(1)

GRAVES, Becca Bismarck High School 13.69  (+0.0) 3(2)

MITCHELL, Joley Rose Bud High School 13.73  (–0.6) 1(2)

MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 13.74  (+0.0) 3(3)

JACKSON, Raivin Episcopal Collegiate School 13.75  (+0.0) 3(4)

GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 13.92  (+0.0) 3(5)

CAPLES, Carissa Rose Bud High School 14.05   (NW) 2(1)

NEWTON, raven Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 14.21  (+0.0) 3(6)

WEATHERFORD, Hanna Bismarck High School 14.46   (NW) 2(2)

THOMAS, Micaylah Episcopal Collegiate School 14.48  (+0.0) 3(7)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 14.63  (+0.0) 3(8)

COLE, Emily Bismarck High School 15.12   (NW) 2(3)

PIERCE, Kameron Rose Bud High School 15.64   (NW) 2(4)

MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 16.24  (–0.6) 1(3)

CORNWELL, dalayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 16.61   (NW) 2(5)

OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 16.69  (–0.6) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 JOHNSON, Kaitlyn Episcopal Collegiate School 13.29

2 MITCHELL, Joley Rose Bud High School 13.73

3 MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 16.24

4 OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 16.69

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAPLES, Carissa Rose Bud High School 14.05

2 WEATHERFORD, Hanna Bismarck High School 14.46

3 COLE, Emily Bismarck High School 15.12

4 PIERCE, Kameron Rose Bud High School 15.64

5 CORNWELL, dalayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 16.61

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LASKER, Tori Mayflower High School 13.45

2 GRAVES, Becca Bismarck High School 13.69

3 MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 13.74

4 JACKSON, Raivin Episcopal Collegiate School 13.75

5 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 13.92

6 NEWTON, raven Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 14.21

7 THOMAS, Micaylah Episcopal Collegiate School 14.48

8 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 14.63

#102 Girls 100 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

JEMERSON, Allison Episcopal Collegiate School 13.26  (–0.2) 3(1)

MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 13.75  (–0.2) 3(2)

BROWN, Karley Mayflower Junior High 14.41  (–0.2) 3(3)

MOBLEY, Madison Episcopal Collegiate School 14.57  (–0.2) 3(4)

HUCKABAY, Natalie Episcopal Collegiate School 14.81  (–0.2) 3(5)

STAFFORD, Kaylee Glen Rose High School 14.84  (–0.2) 3(6)

DAWN, Kennedi Mayflower Junior High 15.00  (–0.2) 3(7)

DRAKE, Joy Rose Bud High School 15.28  (+1.1) 2(1)

FLEMING, Sydney Episcopal Collegiate School 15.32  (–0.6) 1(1)

CLAYTON, Kortney Rose Bud High School 15.67  (+1.1) 2(2)

MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 15.79  (–0.2) 3(8)

CLARK, Maycee Glen Rose High School 15.91  (+1.1) 2(3)

TALBERT, Cierra Bismarck High School 15.94  (+1.1) 2(4)

CAIN, Anna Bismarck High School 16.43  (+1.1) 2(5)

BEVRIES, avanna Glen Rose High School 16.82  (–0.6) 1(2)
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#102 Girls 100 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

VENTRESS, Cadence Bismarck High School 17.30  (+1.1) 2(6)

HALL, Faith Bismarck High School 18.51  (–0.6) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 FLEMING, Sydney Episcopal Collegiate School 15.32

2 BEVRIES, avanna Glen Rose High School 16.82

3 HALL, Faith Bismarck High School 18.51

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 DRAKE, Joy Rose Bud High School 15.28

2 CLAYTON, Kortney Rose Bud High School 15.67

3 CLARK, Maycee Glen Rose High School 15.91

4 TALBERT, Cierra Bismarck High School 15.94

5 CAIN, Anna Bismarck High School 16.43

6 VENTRESS, Cadence Bismarck High School 17.30

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 JEMERSON, Allison Episcopal Collegiate School 13.26

2 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 13.75

3 BROWN, Karley Mayflower Junior High 14.41

4 MOBLEY, Madison Episcopal Collegiate School 14.57

5 HUCKABAY, Natalie Episcopal Collegiate School 14.81

6 STAFFORD, Kaylee Glen Rose High School 14.84

7 DAWN, Kennedi Mayflower Junior High 15.00

8 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 15.79

#4 Girls 200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 28.95  (–1.0) 2(1) 10

GRAVES, Becca Bismarck High School 28.95  (–1.0) 2(3) 8

MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 29.14  (–1.0) 2(4) 6

BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 29.30  (–1.0) 2(5) 4

NEWTON, raven Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 29.79  (–1.0) 2(6) 2

BARIOS, Maria Rose Bud High School 34.33  (–2.8) 1(1) 1

MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 34.95  (–1.0) 2(7)

JASSO, Monce Rose Bud High School 35.70  (–2.8) 1(2)

SANCHEZ, Maya Glen Rose High School 35.80  (–2.8) 1(3)

SUNDBERG, Sidney Bismarck High School 36.58  (–1.0) 2(8)

OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 37.90  (–2.8) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.8)

1 BARIOS, Maria Rose Bud High School 34.33

2 JASSO, Monce Rose Bud High School 35.70

3 SANCHEZ, Maya Glen Rose High School 35.80

4 OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 37.90

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.0)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 28.95

3 GRAVES, Becca Bismarck High School 28.95

4 MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 29.14

5 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 29.30

6 NEWTON, raven Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 29.79

7 MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 34.95

8 SUNDBERG, Sidney Bismarck High School 36.58

#104 Girls 200 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JEMERSON, Allison Episcopal Collegiate School 28.73  (–1.5) 3(1) 10

2 RABORN, Kate Episcopal Collegiate School 29.84   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 DITZIG, Abby Glen Rose High School 30.32  (–1.5) 3(2) 6

4 BROWN, Karley Mayflower Junior High 30.64  (–1.5) 3(3) 4

5 MOBLEY, Madison Episcopal Collegiate School 30.86  (–1.5) 3(4) 2

6 SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School 31.15   (NW) 1(2) 1

7 HARPER, Genesis Mayflower Junior High 31.41  (–1.5) 3(5)

8 BLACKMON, Grace Episcopal Collegiate School 31.59  (–0.9) 2(1)

9 JERGINS, Tusani Mayflower Junior High 31.79  (–1.5) 3(6)

10 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 31.82  (–1.5) 3(7)

11 CLARK, Maycee Glen Rose High School 34.15   (NW) 1(3)

12 PASSMORE, Winter Mayflower Junior High 35.19  (–0.9) 2(2)

13 BOLONOS, Gabi Bismarck High School 35.43  (–1.5) 3(8)

14 ZIA, Alyssa Bismarck High School 35.53   (NW) 1(4)

15 MAYEAUX, Rachael Rose Bud High School 38.62  (–0.9) 2(3)

16 GENTRY, Gracelynn Bismarck High School 40.55  (–0.9) 2(4)

17 ROBERSTON, Kaylynn Rose Bud High School 42.98  (–0.9) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RABORN, Kate Episcopal Collegiate School 29.84

2 SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School 31.15

3 CLARK, Maycee Glen Rose High School 34.15

4 ZIA, Alyssa Bismarck High School 35.53

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 BLACKMON, Grace Episcopal Collegiate School 31.59

2 PASSMORE, Winter Mayflower Junior High 35.19

3 MAYEAUX, Rachael Rose Bud High School 38.62

4 GENTRY, Gracelynn Bismarck High School 40.55

5 ROBERSTON, Kaylynn Rose Bud High School 42.98

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 JEMERSON, Allison Episcopal Collegiate School 28.73

2 DITZIG, Abby Glen Rose High School 30.32

3 BROWN, Karley Mayflower Junior High 30.64

4 MOBLEY, Madison Episcopal Collegiate School 30.86

5 HARPER, Genesis Mayflower Junior High 31.41
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#104 Girls 200 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 JERGINS, Tusani Mayflower Junior High 31.79

7 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 31.82

8 BOLONOS, Gabi Bismarck High School 35.43

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LASKER, Tori Mayflower High School 1:02.70 3(1) 10

2 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 1:04.93 3(2) 8

3 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 1:06.56 3(3) 6

4 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 1:13.80 2(1) 4

5 GUTHRIE, janae Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:16.12 3(4) 2

6 SANCHEZ, Maya Glen Rose High School 1:19.81 1(1) 1

7 MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 1:20.25 3(5)

8 PADGETT, Morgan Glen Rose High School 1:21.47 2(2)

9 SAMPSON, Brianna Bismarck High School 1:21.71 3(6)

10 DYER, gwenna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:23.67 2(3)

11 OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 1:24.05 2(4)

12 TALBERT, Jazmine Bismarck High School 1:32.02 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SANCHEZ, Maya Glen Rose High School 1:19.81

2 TALBERT, Jazmine Bismarck High School 1:32.02

Section 2 of 3

1 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 1:13.80

2 PADGETT, Morgan Glen Rose High School 1:21.47

3 DYER, gwenna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:23.67

4 OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School 1:24.05

Section 3 of 3

1 LASKER, Tori Mayflower High School 1:02.70

2 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 1:04.93

3 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 1:06.56

4 GUTHRIE, janae Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:16.12

5 MARSISCHKY, Katie Glen Rose High School 1:20.25

6 SAMPSON, Brianna Bismarck High School 1:21.71

#106 Girls 400 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 1:06.02 3(1) 10

2 STAFFORD, Kaylee Glen Rose High School 1:12.43 2(1) 8

3 DITZIG, Abby Glen Rose High School 1:13.28 3(2) 6

4 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 1:16.15 3(3) 4

5 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 1:18.26 3(4) 2

6 FLEMING, Sydney Episcopal Collegiate School 1:18.72 1(1) 1

7 BORG, Georgia Episcopal Collegiate School 1:19.54 3(5)

8 CALHOUN, Evelyn Episcopal Collegiate School 1:21.83 2(2)

9 LEE, Lauren Mayflower Junior High 1:22.78 3(6)
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#106 Girls 400 Meters (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 MILINOWSKI, Lydia Glen Rose High School 1:23.18 3(7)

11 ZIA, Alyssa Bismarck High School 1:24.91 2(3)

12 THOMAS, Angel Mayflower Junior High 1:25.68 3(8)

13 BOLONOS, Gabi Bismarck High School 1:25.96 2(4)

14 GENTRY, Gracelynn Bismarck High School 1:28.56 2(5)

15 WEST, Annie Episcopal Collegiate School 1:30.85 1(2)

16 ROBERSTON, Kaylynn Rose Bud High School 1:35.06 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 FLEMING, Sydney Episcopal Collegiate School 1:18.72

2 WEST, Annie Episcopal Collegiate School 1:30.85

3 ROBERSTON, Kaylynn Rose Bud High School 1:35.06

Section 2 of 3

1 STAFFORD, Kaylee Glen Rose High School 1:12.43

2 CALHOUN, Evelyn Episcopal Collegiate School 1:21.83

3 ZIA, Alyssa Bismarck High School 1:24.91

4 BOLONOS, Gabi Bismarck High School 1:25.96

5 GENTRY, Gracelynn Bismarck High School 1:28.56

Section 3 of 3

1 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 1:06.02

2 DITZIG, Abby Glen Rose High School 1:13.28

3 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 1:16.15

4 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 1:18.26

5 BORG, Georgia Episcopal Collegiate School 1:19.54

6 LEE, Lauren Mayflower Junior High 1:22.78

7 MILINOWSKI, Lydia Glen Rose High School 1:23.18

8 THOMAS, Angel Mayflower Junior High 1:25.68

#8 Girls 800 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FILIPECK, Esther Bismarck High School 2:43.15 10

2 BINIAKEWITZ, Savanah Rose Bud High School 2:46.46 8

3 PITTMAN, molly Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 2:52.22 6

4 SOUTHERLAND, kailey Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 3:08.22 4

5 PADGETT, Morgan Glen Rose High School 3:08.96 2

6 VENTRESS, Kayla Bismarck High School 3:14.57 1

7 HAILE, Rachael Rose Bud High School 3:18.00

8 SANCHEZ, Maya Glen Rose High School 3:20.96

9 WILSON, Hannah Bismarck High School 3:22.12

10 WISE, Skylar Rose Bud High School 3:34.31

11 BARGER, Rachael Rose Bud High School 3:39.04

12 FOSTER, Alli Bismarck High School 3:44.19
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#108 Girls 800 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 2:55.22 10

2 MOGBO, Adanna Episcopal Collegiate School 3:03.57 8

3 CAIN, Anna Bismarck High School 3:08.18 6

4 SANDERS, Sophie Episcopal Collegiate School 3:12.23 4

5 BORG, Georgia Episcopal Collegiate School 3:14.13 2

6 MILINOWSKI, Lydia Glen Rose High School 3:19.66 1

7 LEE, Lauren Mayflower Junior High 3:22.30

8 THOMAS, Angel Mayflower Junior High 3:24.19

9 CHANDLER, Briley Rose Bud High School 3:26.01

10 REYNOLDS, Sophie Episcopal Collegiate School 3:27.77

11 FINDLEY, Erin Bismarck High School 3:32.43

12 PALMER, Makayla Mayflower Junior High 3:38.17

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FILIPECK, Esther Bismarck High School 6:16.90 10

2 SOUTHERLAND, kailey Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 6:17.50 8

3 PITTMAN, molly Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 6:23.43 6

4 PADGETT, Morgan Glen Rose High School 6:29.04 4

5 GARNER, Gracie Bismarck High School 6:52.00 2

6 VENTRESS, Kayla Bismarck High School 7:21.31 1

7 WISE, Skylar Rose Bud High School 7:28.91

8 WILSON, Hannah Bismarck High School 7:35.97

#110 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SANDERS, Phoebe Episcopal Collegiate School 6:17.04 10

2 WEST, Lowrey Episcopal Collegiate School 6:53.92 8

3 SCHNEIDER, Cecelia Episcopal Collegiate School 7:13.96 6

4 MILINOWSKI, Lydia Glen Rose High School 7:16.13 4

5 NOLAND, Arden Clare Episcopal Collegiate School 7:22.55 2

6 FINDLEY, Erin Bismarck High School 7:34.82 1

#12 Girls 3200 Meters (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARNER, Gracie Bismarck High School 16:03.04 10

2 SHERWOOD, Melanie Rose Bud High School 18:54.52 8

#14 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 18.43  (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 WEBB, haley Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 20.65  (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 20.80  (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 20.89  (+0.0) 2(4) 4

5 TENBRINK, Chelsie Bismarck High School 21.46  (–0.5) 1(1) 2

6 VINCENT, Haley Bismarck High School 22.48  (–0.5) 1(2) 1

7 WILLIAMS, Tela Bismarck High School 23.49  (+0.0) 2(5)
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#14 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 DAVIS, Kandance Rose Bud High School 24.89  (–0.5) 1(3)

9 BURROWS, Jessica Rose Bud High School 25.38  (–0.5) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 TENBRINK, Chelsie Bismarck High School 21.46

2 VINCENT, Haley Bismarck High School 22.48

3 DAVIS, Kandance Rose Bud High School 24.89

4 BURROWS, Jessica Rose Bud High School 25.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 18.43

2 WEBB, haley Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 20.65

3 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 20.80

4 MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School 20.89

5 WILLIAMS, Tela Bismarck High School 23.49

#111 Girls 100m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School 18.05  (+0.7) 2(1) 10

2 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 19.60  (+0.7) 2(2) 8

3 PADGETT, Molly Glen Rose High School 19.84  (+0.7) 2(3) 6

4 GRAVES, Myziah Mayflower Junior High 20.37  (+0.7) 2(4) 4

5 SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School 21.26  (+0.7) 2(5) 2

6 WRIGHT, Kalynne Bismarck High School 21.41  (+0.7) 1(1) 1

7 WILBOURN, Rachel Episcopal Collegiate School 21.42  (+0.7) 1(2)

8 HALL, Paige Rose Bud High School 22.35  (+0.7) 1(3)

9 CAIN, Anna Bismarck High School 22.38  (+0.7) 1(4)

10 JERGINS, Tusani Mayflower Junior High 22.63  (+0.7) 2(6)

11 JANES, Mary-Jewel Episcopal Collegiate School 22.85  (+0.7) 2(7)

12 FARRIS, Kelsey Rose Bud High School 22.92  (+0.7) 1(5)

13 HICKS, Harper Episcopal Collegiate School 23.58  (+0.7) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 WRIGHT, Kalynne Bismarck High School 21.41

2 WILBOURN, Rachel Episcopal Collegiate School 21.42

3 HALL, Paige Rose Bud High School 22.35

4 CAIN, Anna Bismarck High School 22.38

5 FARRIS, Kelsey Rose Bud High School 22.92

6 HICKS, Harper Episcopal Collegiate School 23.58

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School 18.05

2 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 19.60

3 PADGETT, Molly Glen Rose High School 19.84

4 GRAVES, Myziah Mayflower Junior High 20.37

5 SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School 21.26
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#111 Girls 100m Hurdles (Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 JERGINS, Tusani Mayflower Junior High 22.63

7 JANES, Mary-Jewel Episcopal Collegiate School 22.85

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 54.47 1(1) 10

2 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 55.08 2(1) 8

3 WEBB, haley Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 59.08 2(2) 6

4 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 59.30 2(3) 4

5 TENBRINK, Chelsie Bismarck High School 1:04.53 1(2) 2

6 CORNWELL, dalayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:09.26 1(3) 1

7 VINCENT, Haley Bismarck High School 1:09.28 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 54.47

2 TENBRINK, Chelsie Bismarck High School 1:04.53

3 CORNWELL, dalayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 1:09.26

4 VINCENT, Haley Bismarck High School 1:09.28

Section 2 of 2

1 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 55.08

2 WEBB, haley Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig 59.08

3 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 59.30

#114 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School 54.50 10

2 GOLDEN, Evan Episcopal Collegiate School 55.73 8

3 PADGETT, Molly Glen Rose High School 57.29 6

4 SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School 1:00.80 4

5 WRIGHT, Kalynne Bismarck High School 1:01.09 2

6 JANES, Mary-Jewel Episcopal Collegiate School 1:04.74 1

7 HUGHES, Brooklyn Rose Bud High School 1:11.53

8 WEST, Annie Episcopal Collegiate School 1:15.29

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 54.44 10

1) JOHNSON, Kaitlyn 2) THOMAS, Micaylah

3) JOHNSON, Mimi 4) JACKSON, Raivin

2 Rose Bud High School (A) 55.90 8

1) MERTSCH, Kathryn 2) MITCHELL, Joley

3) BARIOS, Maria 4) CAPLES, Carissa

3 Bismarck High School (A) 56.42 6

1) COLE, Emily 2) GRAVES, Becca

3) SCOTT, Sara 4) WEATHERFORD, Hanna
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#116 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 55.34 10

1) SMITH, Aspen 2) RABORN, Kate

3) HUCKABAY, Natalie 4) JEMERSON, Allison

2 Glen Rose High School (A) 56.76 8

1) DITZIG, Abby 2) LEQUIEU, Rachel

3) PADGETT, Molly 4) STAFFORD, Kaylee

3 Mayflower Junior High (A) 58.85 6

1) BROWN, Karley 2) MORRIS, Zaelin

3) DAWN, Kennedi 4) MAXWELL, Shae

4 Rose Bud High School (A) 1:04.40 4

1) DRAKE, Joy 2) LARKINS, Madison

3) FARRIS, Kelsey 4) CLAYTON, Kortney

5 Bismarck High School (A) 1:06.34 2

1) TALBERT, Cierra 2) VENTRESS, Cadence

3) WRIGHT, Kalynne 4) ZIA, Alyssa

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 4:47.86 10

1) BOURGIOUS, Victoria 2) FILIPECK, Esther

3) LANCASTER, Jordan 4) WEATHERFORD, Hanna

2 Rose Bud High School (A) 5:34.13 8

1) WISE, Skylar 2) MERCER, Jackea

3) JASSO, Monce 4) BINIAKEWITZ, Savanah

#118 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:59.72 10

1) SMITH, Aspen 2) SANDERS, Phoebe

3) GOLDEN, Evan 4) JACKSON, Hannah

2 Rose Bud High School (A) 5:10.51 8

1) HUGHES, Brooklyn 2) CLAYTON, Kortney

3) WAGNOER, Caitlin 4) CHANDLER, Briley

3 Bismarck High School (A) 5:49.89 6

1) BOLONOS, Gabi 2) WRIGHT, Kalynne

3) ZIA, Alyssa 4) VENTRESS, Cadence

4 Mayflower Junior High (A) 5:58.98 4

1) LEE, Lauren 2) THOMAS, Angel

3) PALMER, Makayla 4) MORRIS, Katlynn

5 Glen Rose High School (A) 6:04.16 2

1) DITZIG, Abby 2) LEQUIEU, Rachel

3) PADGETT, Morgan 4) STAFFORD, Kaylee
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#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Senior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck High School (A) 12:03.80 10

1) COLE, Emily 2) FILIPECK, Esther

3) GARNER, Gracie 4) VENTRESS, Kayla

2 Harmony Grove-Haskell High Schoo (A) 12:17.96 8

1) DYER, gwenna 2) GUTHRIE, janae

3) PITTMAN, molly 4) SOUTHERLAND, kailey

3 Rose Bud High School (A) 14:05.43 6

1) BARGER, Rachael 2) MERCER, Jackea

3) SHERWOOD, Melanie 4) BINIAKEWITZ, Savanah

#120 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 12:17.00 10

1) WEST, Lowrey 2) SANDERS, Sophie

3) SCHNEIDER, Cecelia 4) SANDERS, Phoebe

2 Mayflower Junior High (A) 13:40.85 8

1) LEE, Lauren 2) THOMAS, Angel

3) PALMER, Makayla 4) MORRIS, Katlynn

3 Bismarck High School (A) 14:02.53 6

1) CAIN, Anna 2) FINDLEY, Erin

3) GENTRY, Gracelynn 4) VENTRESS, Cadence

4 Rose Bud High School (A) 15:49.01 4

1) WATSON, Skyler 2) WAGNOER, Caitlin

3) ROBERSTON, Kaylynn 4) CHANDLER, Briley

#24 Girls High Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEATHERFORD, Hanna Bismarck High School 4' 7" 10

2 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 4' 6" 8

3 WILLIAMS, Tela Bismarck High School 4' 4" 6

4 BOURGIOUS, Victoria Bismarck High School 4' 2" 4

5 JOHNSON, Shelby Rose Bud High School 4' 0" 2

MERCER, Jackea Rose Bud High School NH

BURROWS, Jessica Rose Bud High School NH

#122 Girls High Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RABORN, Kate Episcopal Collegiate School4' 6" 10

2 SMITH, Aspen Episcopal Collegiate School4' 4" 8

3 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School4' 2" 6

4 JANES, Mary-Jewel Episcopal Collegiate School4' 2" 4

5 GRAVES, Myziah Mayflower Junior High 3' 10" 2

CHANDLER, Briley Rose Bud High School FOUL
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#26 Girls Pole Vault (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

MERTSCH, Kathryn Rose Bud High School NH

#124 Girls Pole Vault (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CLAYTON, Kortney Rose Bud High School NH

#28 Girls Long Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAPLES, Carissa Rose Bud High School 15' 4"   (NW) 10

2 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 14' 11"   (NW) 8

3 BINIAKEWITZ, Savanah Rose Bud High School 14' 61 /2   (NW) 6

4 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig13' 103 /4   (NW) 4

5 WEBB, haley Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig13' 5"   (NW) 2

6 VINCENT, Haley Bismarck High School 12' 91 /2   (NW) 1

7 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 12' 71 /2   (NW)

8 BARIOS, Maria Rose Bud High School 12' 5"   (NW)

9 SAMPSON, Brianna Bismarck High School 11' 13 /4   (NW)

10 BARGER, Rachael Rose Bud High School 11' 1"   (NW)

11 OSIECZKO, Noemi Episcopal Collegiate School10' 10"   (NW)

WILLIAMS, Tela Bismarck High School FOUL

#126 Girls Long Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DITZIG, Abby Glen Rose High School 14' 3"   (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Aspen Episcopal Collegiate School14' 3"   (NW) 8

3 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School13' 9"   (NW) 6

4 RABORN, Kate Episcopal Collegiate School13' 8"   (NW) 4

5 MAXWELL, Shae Mayflower Junior High 12' 11"   (NW) 2

6 PADGETT, Molly Glen Rose High School 12' 9"   (NW) 1

7 GRAVES, Myziah Mayflower Junior High 12' 7"   (NW)

8 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 12' 2"   (NW)

9 MORRIS, Zaelin Mayflower Junior High 11' 10"   (NW)

10 TALBERT, Cierra Bismarck High School 11' 41 /2   (NW)

11 JERGINS, Tusani Mayflower Junior High 11' 4"   (NW)

12 JANES, Mary-Jewel Episcopal Collegiate School11' 3"   (NW)

13 WAGNOER, Caitlin Rose Bud High School 10' 11"   (NW)

13 WRIGHT, Kalynne Bismarck High School 10' 11"   (NW)

15 CLARK, Maycee Glen Rose High School 10' 7"   (NW)

16 ZIA, Alyssa Bismarck High School 10' 1"   (NW)

VENTRESS, Cadence Bismarck High School FOUL

#30 Girls Triple Jump (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BINIAKEWITZ, Savanah Rose Bud High School 31' 9"   (NW) 10

2 WEATHERFORD, Hanna Bismarck High School 29' 11"   (NW) 8

3 GRIFFIN, Casey Glen Rose High School 28' 10"   (NW) 6

4 STAFFORD, dayna Harmony Grove-Haskell Hig27' 1"   (NW) 4
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#30 Girls Triple Jump (Senior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 SAMPSON, Brianna Bismarck High School 26' 9"   (NW) 2

6 WILLIAMS, Tela Bismarck High School 25' 10"   (NW) 1

#128 Girls Triple Jump (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACKSON, Hannah Episcopal Collegiate School28' 10"   (NW) 10

2 LEQUIEU, Rachel Glen Rose High School 27' 111 /2   (NW) 8

3 SMITH, Aspen Episcopal Collegiate School26' 7"   (NW) 6

4 WILBOURN, Rachel Episcopal Collegiate School25' 21 /2   (NW) 4

SANTOFF, Elise Glen Rose High School FOUL

WRIGHT, Kalynne Bismarck High School FOUL

WEST, Lowrey Episcopal Collegiate SchoolFOUL

#32 Girls Shot Put (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STOWE, Shae Rose Bud High School 29' 103 /4 10

2 LANCASTER, Jordan Bismarck High School 27' 81 /2 8

3 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 27' 61 /2 6

4 BATT, Montana Mayflower High School 26' 91 /4 4

5 BACCUM, Taylor Bismarck High School 26' 3" 2

6 MITCHELL, Joley Rose Bud High School 26' 03 /4 1

7 SMITH, Shyanne Mayflower High School 21' 3"

8 CHECOTS, Hannah Bismarck High School 19' 31 /4

#130 Girls Shot Put (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TENBRINK, Veronica Bismarck High School 30' 21 /4 10

2 WAGNOER, Caitlin Rose Bud High School 28' 71 /4 8

3 MUSE, Avery Mayflower Junior High 27' 91 /4 6

4 DAWN, Kennedi Mayflower Junior High 27' 91 /4 4

5 LACY, Sabrina Glen Rose High School 27' 01 /4 2

6 BROWN, Karley Mayflower Junior High 26' 41 /4 1

7 WATSON, Skyler Rose Bud High School 26' 03 /4

8 WRIGHT, Hannah Bismarck High School 24' 41 /4

9 REPPENHAGEN, Trinity Mayflower Junior High 21' 101 /2

10 SUTHERLAND, Lindsay Episcopal Collegiate School20' 93 /4

#34 Girls Discus (Senior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Sara Bismarck High School 75' 9" 10

2 MITCHELL, Joley Rose Bud High School 73' 10" 8

3 BACCUM, Taylor Bismarck High School 70' 8" 6

4 BATT, Montana Mayflower High School 57' 0" 4

5 WISE, Skylar Rose Bud High School 55' 2" 2

6 CUNNINGHAM, Mikayla Mayflower High School 53' 2" 1

7 TALBERT, Jazmine Bismarck High School 46' 7"
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#132 Girls Discus (Junior High)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MUSE, Avery Mayflower Junior High 69' 4" 10

2 WATSON, Skyler Rose Bud High School 65' 10" 8

3 SUTHERLAND, Lindsay Episcopal Collegiate School64' 0" 6

4 CHANDLER, Briley Rose Bud High School 57' 4" 4

5 TENBRINK, Veronica Bismarck High School 51' 1" 2

6 GREEN, Tayler Mayflower Junior High 48' 7" 1

7 SIMS, Armani Mayflower Junior High 48' 4"

8 GRAVES, Myziah Mayflower Junior High 47' 8"

9 LACY, Sabrina Glen Rose High School 45' 1"

10 WRIGHT, Hannah Bismarck High School 31' 0"
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